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$1,399,900

8202 SW 165TH TER, PALMETTO BAY FL
33157
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Breathtaking and completely remodeled 5BR/3BA pool home in
Palmetto Bay! This home features an abundance of updates and
is truly turnkey. 24kw gas generator, PVC plumbing, new septic
tank, 5 yr old AC, 8 yr old roof, impact windows/doors, gas
tankless water heater and 2 yr old pool resurfacing. Screened
enclosure with marble pool pavers, […]

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: SOUTHWOOD 12TH ADDN

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 2392 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 15985 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Yes Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $8,586 Pool Y/N: Yes

County: Miami-Dade County Date added: Added 5 months ago

Original List Price: $1,549,000 DOM: 121

MLS ID: A11619012

Building Details
Building Area Total: 3517 sq ft Parking Features: Circular Driveway, Slab/Strip

Security Features: Smoke Detector View: Pool

Entry Location: Foyer Building Name: SOUTHWOOD 12TH ADDN

Covered Spaces: 2 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 2 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: 2 Primary
Bathrooms, Dual Sinks, Separate Tub & Shower

Room Bedroom Features: Primary
Bath Shower, Primary Bath Tub, Sitting
Area - Primary Bedroom

Room Living Room Features: Family Room, Great
Room

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Patio, Screened
Porch

Architectural Style: Detached, One Story Spa Y/N: Yes

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas
Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Water
Purifier, Electric Range, Gas Range,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer, Water
Softener Owned

Pool Features: In Ground, Equipment Stays,
Heated, Screen Enclosure

Sewer: Septic Tank

Exterior Features: Lighting, Fruit Trees Door Features: High Impact Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Complete Impact Glass,
Blinds, High Impact Windows, Solar Film/Tinted

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Entrance
Foyer, Split Bedroom, Volume Ceilings, Walk-In
Closet(s), Wet Bar, Family Room, Great Room

Heating: Electric

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Tile

Fencing: Fenced


